
Agenda

Safety, Housing, Education 

& Homelessness Committee

Committee Members: Kashmann, Chair; Torres, Vice-Chair;  

Sandoval, Kniech, Flynn, Sawyer

Committee Staff: Emily Lapel

Wednesday, January 20, 2021, 10:30 AM

Virtual: Link Available at 

<www.DenverGov.org/CityCouncil>

Attendance

Briefings

Upcoming Emergency Sheltering Contracts21-0046

Britta Fisher, HOST

Action Items

Amends a contract with Stadium Medical, Inc. by adding 

$477,840 for a new total of $1,390,770 and six months 

for a new end date of 6-30-21 to provide ambulance and 

paramedic support for the auxiliary shelters during the 

COVID-19 pandemic (202054458; HOST-202055396-02).

21-0040

Britta Fisher, HOST

Page 1 

WATCH THIS MEETING LIVE ON ZOOM: https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_SrJLqP3TTRqWZrnyFczQ1A

PASSWORD: Denver

http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=17567
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=17561

